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 Torque setting for M10 : 30Nm

Torque setting for M8 :  20Nm

Ø48-115 POLE MOUNTING INSTALLATION WITH BRACKET

Item n° Part n° Description Quantity
1 M6579 MOUNTING BRACKET CLAMP (7688) 4
2 O8284 LONG SCISSOR MOUNTING BRACKET 2
3 M6580 TILT SPACING BAR 2
4 5473130/68 M8 x 30mm Hex Hd Screw Galv 4
5 6773500/68 M8 Plain Washer Galv 6
6 6273400/68 M8 Full Nut Galv 12
7 4473163/68 M8 x 130mm Hex Hd Bolt Galv 2
8 5473214/68 M10 x 200mm Hex Hd Screw Galv 4
9 6273600/68 M10 Full Nut Galv 8
10 6773600/68 M10 Plain Washer Galv 8
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